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An exceptional cockiails and mocktails menu crafted to perfection,
explore the exquisite concoctions curated by head of mixologist, Juan Lagos.




SENSIN

LTIVERSE

Inspired by Sensing The Multiverse menu,
we invite you to taste these creations with an open mind
as the flavours of the familiar become unfamiliar and the unfamiliar becomes familiar.

A WORLD OF DREAMS 148
Gin - Coconut - Raspberry - Chamomile
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THE UPSIDE DOWN 148
Bianco Vermouth - Seaweed - Melon
Cantaloupe & Jasmine Cider

HATE IT OR LOVE IT 148
Baijou - Lapsang Souchong
Pandan - Mango - Glutinous Rice
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SYMBOL OF UNITY 148
Bourbon Whiskey - Shiitake - Lotus - Plum - Oloroso
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THE BAY OF A-MA 148
Light Rum - Croissant - Brown Butter - Salted Caramel

THE FOUNDATION 148
Aperitivo Blend - White Wine - Coffee - Banana

LOST IN A FANTASY 148
London Dry Gin - Green Apple - Fennel Seed - Celery

THE SOJOURN 148
Reposado Tequila - Mezcal
Palo Santo - Sage - CO2
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FTBERLURM TEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

BLEEURIBYE IS R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol
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BEHEEE
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BURRO E SALVIA

OLD FASHIONED

Michter's US *1 Rye Whiskey - Amaro Montenegro
Sage - Butter Fat Wash

RELAX NEGRON!I

Macallan 12 Years Old Double Oak Whisky

Mancino Rosso Amaranto

Sanxun Chinese Tea Wine Dahongpao - Ginseng - Oolong

LATE NIGHT REVIVER
Los Arcos Tequila - Lime - Mint - Fernet Branca

N.245
Plantation Pineapple Rum - Aperol
Passion Fruit - Lime - Coconut

SHAKERATO
Campari - Ginja - Strawberry - Tomato - Orange

FTBERLURM TEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

BLEEURIBYE IS R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol
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SPRITZERS

BASIL SPRITZ 138
Owl Man Gin - Amaro Montenegro - Basil
Prosecco - Olive Oil

AROMATICO 128
Mancino Secco Vermouth

Sanxun Chinese Tea Wine Jasmine

Thyme - Sage - Prosecco

HUGO 128
Elderflower - Shiso - Soda - Prosecco

ROSSI 128
Ratafia Rossi - Rose Wine
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic Water

FTBERLURM TEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

BLEEURIBYE IS R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol



BENKER
WINES BY THE GLASS

BELLINO

Seedlip Garden 108 - Peach - Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea

ROSSINO
McGuigan Zero Shiraz - Raspberry
Saicho Darjeeling Sparkling Tea

CAMPARI “NO”
Seedlip Groove 42 - Strawberry
Tomato - McGuigan Zero Shiraz

N/ A BASIL SPRITZ
Seedlip Garden 108 - Basil - Lime
Bombooch Dragon Fruit Apple Kombucha - Olive Oil

MINDFUL SPARKS
§8% Sparkling Tea
- {/8EMaE Sparkling White Peach Earl Grey
- FEM T ZKZE Sparkling Yuzu Genmaicha
-RAETTEEEE (BR)
Sparkling Osmanthus Golden Oolong (Sugar-free)

FE X BOMBOOCH KOMBUCHA
- KEER#ER Dragon Fruit Apple
- B2 F121% Raspberry Lemon

FTEERLURMTEE - BM0%REE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge
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78
24.5cl

98
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CHAMPAGNE B Glass  £#f Bottle
Edouard Duval Brut D' Eulalie Champagne, 298 1,490
France

REBE
SPARKLING

Ca' del Bosco, Cuvee Prestige 45th Edizione, 198 992
Franciacorta, Italy
Belstar Prosecco DOC, 118 588

Italy

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol



BENKER
WINES BY THE GLASS
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WHITE B Glass
2022 Vintner's Reserve, Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson, 158
Sonoma County, California, USA
2019 Jade Dove, Riesling-Ugni Blanc-Sauvignon Blanc, 148
Ningxia, China
2023 Livon Collio DOC Pinot Grigio, 148
Italy
2023 Argiolas "Meri'" Vermentino di Sardegna, 138
Italy
2021 Tasca, Etna Regaleali, 96
Bianco, Italy

AR KSR

ROSE

2023 Lady A Rosé 130

Chéateau La Coste, France

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol

£ Bottle

788

738

708

688

479

655



BENKER
WINES BY THE GLASS

HEEH
RED

B Glass  £#f Bottle
2021 Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Perbacco, 185 927
Vietti, ltaly
2021 Duelame Chianti Classico DOCG, 188 855
Italy
2019 Jade Dove, Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot, 158 790
Ningxia, China
2022 Pinot Noir, Schubert, 167 834
Wairarapa, New-Zealand
2022 Tasca, Etna Regaleali, Nero d'Avola, 96 479
Italy

HEEH
SWEET

2022 Riesling Spétlese, Niederberg Helden, Schloss Lieser, 195 1,185
Mosel, Germany
2022 Moscato d'Asti, Ceretto, 220 700
Piedmont, ltaly
Sanxun Chinese Tea Wine (90ml) 138

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol
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ITALY

R
SPARKLING

NV Ca’del Bosco,
Cuvee Prestige 45th Edizione Franciacorta (750ml)
NV Faccoli Extra Brut

BREEE
WHITE

2011 Gaia & Rey, Chardonnay, Gaja, Piedmont

2021 Suavia Soave Classico Monte Carbonare, Veneto
2023 Livon Collio DOC Pinot Grigio, Veneto

2022 Il Borro Lamelle IGT, Tuscany

2022 Argiolas IS Argiolas Vermentino, Sardegna

2021 Santa Barbara Le Vaglie Verdicchio, Marche

2018 Banfi Le Rime, Chardonnay / Pinot Grigio, Tuscany

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

£ Bottle
990

850

4,650
778
708
540
536
514
475

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol
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ITALY

RED

2008 Feudi di San Gregorio, Taurasi DOCG, Campania

2014 Natale Verga Nuare, Pinot Noir, Lombardy

2014 Vietti, Ravera, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont

2017 Gaja, Nebbiolo, Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont

2017 Elio Altare, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont

2017 Vietti, Barolo, Castiglione, DOCG, Piedmont

2016 Gaja, Ca' Marcanda, Promis IGT, Piedmont

2019 Vietti, Perbacco, Langhe, Nebbiolo, Piedmont

2022 Ceretto Piana Barbera d'Alba, Piedmont

2017 Vietti, "Tre Vigne", Barbera d'Alba DOC, Piedmont

2021 Cesare Bussolo Dolcetto d'Alba San Bartolomeo, Piedmont
2021 Argiolas Costera Cannonau, Sardegna

2017 Tasca d'Almerita, Lamuri, Nero d'Avola, Sicily

2006 Marchesi Antinori, Solaia IGT, Tuscany

2003 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany

2015 Tenuta dell Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore DOC, Tuscany
2016 Le Macchiole, Scrio, Syrah, IGT, Tuscany

2018 Il Borro Petruna, IGT, Tuscany

2014 Ruffino, Chianti Classico Riserva Ducale Oro DOCG, Tuscany
2003 Masi Mazzano, Corvina Blend, Amarone Classico DOC, Veneto
2018 Tommasi Amarone Classico DOCG, Vento

2019 Tommasi Ripasso Valpolicella, Veneto

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol

i Bottle
1,035
680
7,725
4,425
2,149
1,803
2,159
927
841
775
655
515
475
8,445
6,965
4,810
3,600
1,830
1,291
2,965
1,500
655
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BEER

Asabhi

Peroni

Heineken

Corona

Corona (Non-alcoholic)
Macau Beer

Tsing Tao

]
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Hendrick's Gin

Peddlers Chinese Craft Gin
Tanqueray N.10

Beefeater 24

R4 10
VODKA

Ciroc

Ketel One
Belvedere
Tried & True

HEEELTS
SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

The Macallan 12 Years Old Double Oak
The Glenrothes 12 Years Old

The Singleton of Glen Ord 12 Years Old

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol

S Bottle
75
75
68
65
60
60
60

B Glass
168
168
158
108

158
108
98
98

338
158
128
128



XERTR
AMERICAN WHISKEY

8 Glass
Jack Daniels Single Barrell 168
Michter's Bourbon 158
Michter's Rye 158
Bulleit Frontier Bourbon 108
Bulleit Frontier Rye 108
BA 458
RUM

Zacapa 23 Years Old 148
Havana Club 7 Years Old 108
Plantation Original Dark 108

FEEREAREBE WA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Arte NOM 1146 Anejo 185
Don Julio Blanco 188
Alipus San Baltazar 108
Los Arcos 108

FTBBRLURPITEE - BM10%RHEE

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

P EEURIBYE S R E BB 1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol
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Orange
Mango

Apple
Pineapple
Watermelon

All prices are in Macau Patacas, subject to a 10% service charge

San Pellegrino

Evian
Acqua Panna
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SPARKLING WATER

100cl | 50cl
75cl

i = 7K
STILL WATER

75cl
100cl | 50cl
75cl

AKX
SOFT DRINKS

The London Essence Co. Ginger Ale
The London Essence Co. Ginger Beer
The London Essence Co. Soda Water
The London Essence Co. Tonic

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Rt
JUICES

FTEERLURMTETE - BM10%RHEE

£S5 Bottle
90 | 60
70

98
90 | 60
70

i Can
68
68
68
68
48
48
48

B Glass
65
65
65
60
60






